POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE
IN WOMEN'S STUDIES

Programme Requirements

Code

Title Credits

Students take modules to the value of at least 30 credits from the

following:
WS6002
WS6003
WS6005

WS6007
WS6008

Examinations

Feminist Theory 10
Gender and Society I: Contexts 5
Gender and Society II: Interdisciplinary 15
Perspectives

Research Skills Part 1: Feminist Methodologies 5
Research Skills Part II: The Literature Review 10

Full details and regulations governing Examinations for each programme
will be contained in the Marks and Standards Book and for each module in
the Book of Modules.
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