POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN WOMEN'S STUDIES

Programme Requirements

g		
Code	Title	Credits
Students take r following:	modules to the value of at least 30 credits from the	•
WS6002	Feminist Theory	10
WS6003	Gender and Society I: Contexts	5
WS6005	Gender and Society II: Interdisciplinary Perspectives	15
WS6007	Research Skills Part 1: Feminist Methodologies	5
WS6008	Research Skills Part II: The Literature Review	10

Examinations

Full details and regulations governing Examinations for each programme will be contained in the *Marks and Standards Book* and for each module in the *Book of Modules*.